
Droit des sociétés
Opérations garanties et financement des sociétés

nom Cabinet Titre Ville Courriel Numéro de 
téléphone 
professionnel

Admission(s) 
au Barreau

Compétence

Jean Anderson
Jean Anderson 
Professional 
Corporation

Lawyer Toronto jean.e.anderson@outlook.com
416-315-9287

Ontario (1981)

Amanda 
Balasubramanian

Torys LLP Partner Toronto abalasubramanian@torys.com
416-865-8137

Ontario (1999)

Sarah Bird
Borden Ladner 
Gervais LLP

Partner Vancouver SBird@blg.com
604-640-4176

British 
Columbia 
(2005)

Jo-Anna Brimmer
McCarthy 
Tétrault LLP

Partner Toronto jbrimmer@mccarthy.ca
416-601-8102

Ontario (2007)

Heidi Clark Dentons Partner Toronto heidi.clark@dentons.com
416-863-4626

Ontario (1998)

Samantha Cunliffe
McCarthy 
Tétrault LLP

Partner Vancouver scunliffe@mccarthy.ca
604-643-5910

British 
Columbia 
(2009); Ontario 
(2018)

Barbara Farina
Miller 
Thompson 
LLP

Partner Montréal bfarina@millerthomson.com
514-871-5383

Québec (1998)

Catherine Farnell Witten LLP
Managing 
Partner

Edmonton cfarnell@wittenlaw.com
780-441-3210

Alberta (1997)

Brigitte Gauthier
Lavery de 
Billy, LLP

Partner Montréal bgauthier@lavery.ca
514-878-5546

Québec (1997)

Elana Hahn Fasken Partner Toronto ehahn@fasken.com
416-865-5468

Ontario (2000); 
England & 
Wales (2002)

Jennifer Legge
Stikeman 
Elliott LLP

Partner Toronto jlegge@stikeman.com
416-869-5660

Ontario (1992)

1

RéfèrElle

mailto:jean.e.anderson@outlook.com
mailto:abalasubramanian@torys.com
mailto:SBird@blg.com
mailto:jbrimmer@mccarthy.ca
mailto:heidi.clark@dentons.com
mailto:scunliffe@mccarthy.ca
mailto:bfarina@millerthomson.com
mailto:cfarnell@wittenlaw.com
mailto:bgauthier@lavery.ca
mailto:ehahn@fasken.com
mailto:jlegge@stikeman.com


Lisa Mantello
Osler, Hoskin 
& Harcourt 
LLP

Partner Toronto LMantello@osler.com
416-862-6790

Ontario (2003)

Claudine Millette
Borden Ladner 
Gervais LLP

National 
Business 
Leader, 
Financial 
Services

Montréal CMillette@blg.com
514-954-3174

Québec (1998)

Alexandra North

Mintz, Levin, 
Cohn, Ferris, 
Glovsky and 
Popeo, P.C

Partner Toronto anorth@mintz.com
647-499-0232

Ontario (2009)

Angela Onesi Fasken Partner Montréal aonesi@fasken.com
514-397-7681

Québec (1992)

Deborah Patterson
McInnis 
Cooper

Partner Halifax deborah.patterson@mcinnescooper.com
902-444-8448

Nova Scotia 
(1991); New 
Brunswick 
(1992)

Jill Pereira McMillan LLP Partner Vancouver jill.pereira@mcmillan.ca
604-893-7645

British 
Columbia 
(1998)

Mary Jeanne Phelan
Blake, Cassels 
& Graydon 
LLP

Partner Montréal maryjeanne.phelan@blakes.com
514-982-4072

Québec (2000); 
New York 
(2000)

Amanda Plastina
Miller 
Thomson LLP

Partner Toronto aplastina@millerthomson.com
416-595-2990

Ontario (2005)

Jill Sheward
Swainson Miki 
Peskett LLP

Partner Edmonton jsheward@smpllp.ca
780-809-7804

Alberta (2006); 
Nunavut (2011); 
Northwest 
Territories 
(2019)
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